G.E.SOCIETY’S
N.B.MEHTA (V) SCIENCE COLLEGE, BORDI
Information Technology and Computer Science
SEMESTER-1I Regular Online PRACTICAL Examination December— 2020

TIME-10:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

DATE DAY FYIT FYCS
21/12/2020 Monday Imperative Computer
Programming Organization &
design

Tuesday Digital Programming with
22/12/2020 Electronics Python-I
23/12/2020 Wednesday Operating System Free and Open

Source Software
Discrete
24/12/2020 Thursdays Mathematics Database
Management System
Communications
26/12/2020 Saturday Skills Discrete
Mathematics
28/12/2020 Monday - Descriptive stats &
Introduction to
Probability

29/12/2020

Tuesday - Soft Skill

Development




G. E. Society's
N. B. Mehta Science College, Bordi

REGULAR FYBSC Online THEORY EXAMINATION JANUARY-2021

TIME TABLE
Sem-I Time: 11.00 am to 12.00 noon
Date Day General FY BSc
04/01/2021 Monday Foundation Course
OSORZnet Tuesday Chemistry-1
06/01/2021 Wednesday Chemistry-11
Physics-1
Botany-1
07/01/2021 Thursday :
Micro-1
Physics-11
08/01/2021 Friday Botany-1l
Micro-1l
Maths-I
09/01/2021 .
Saturday Zoology-1
Maths-I1
10/01/2021 S“nda}r Z[}{]]ﬂg}’—ll




Gokhale Education Society’s

N. B. Mehta Science College, Bordi

Regular Online Theory Examination Jan-2021

Semester I (F. Y. Biotech)

Time Table

Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 noon

Date Day Subject
04.01.2021 Monday Societal Awareness
05.01.2021 Tuesday Basic Chemistry I
06.01.2021 Wednesday Basic Chemistry II
07.01.2021 Thursday Basic Life Science I
08.01.2021 Friday Basic Life Science II
09.01.2021 Saturday Basic Biotechnology 1
10.01.2021 Sunday Basic Biotechnology II




Gokhale Education Society's
N. B. Mehta (Val) Science College, Bordi.

Regular Online Theory Examination Dec-2020.

Time Table
SEM-I (F.Y.B.com) Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 noon
DATE DAY SUBJECTS
04.01.2021 Monday A/c & Financial Mangt.
05.01.2021 Tuesday Math's & statistical Tech.
06.01.2021 Wednesday Bus. Development
07.01.2021 Thursday Bus. Economics
08.01.2021 Friday FE-1
09.01.2021 Saturday E.V.S
10.01.2021 Sunday B.C




